

D/L - 272
06/05/2026
Court. No. 28
S.Kundu

CPAN 1481 of 2024
In
WPA 6581 of 2024

Dippaman Samanta
Vs.
Shyamal Maity & Ors.

Mr. Mujibar Ali Naskar
Mr. Imtiaz Ahmed

...for the alleged contemnor nos. 1 to 6.

1. No one appears on behalf of the applicant.
2. List this matter for hearing in the monthly list of June,
2026.

(Jay Sengupta, J.)